TRANS-SYLURNIA

PRODUCTIONS

Uwharrie National Forest - Wood Run Trailhead

Pos.

Bib #

s
TRANSCAROLINA

February 22-23, 2020

TWO DAY CHALLENGE - DAY 1 (12 Miles)

Two Day Challenge - Men - Day 1 Overall

Name
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Rob Livengood
David Rendall
Michael Liesman
Forrest Stroud
Shawn Wussow
George Wannop
Charles Funderburgh

Time
2:06:46.18
2:51:20.58
3:02:28.50
3:03:38.91
3:03:58.18
3:37:42.50

DNS

Team/Sponsor
Knobjoggers

Fayetteville Running

Two Day Challenge - Women - Day 1 Overall

Name
Karen Stroud
Michelle Baringer
Darlene Kresse
Audra Elliott
Stephania McNutt
Cassie Orr
Carol Plummer

Time
2:38:32.73
2:38:32.93
3:37:25.63

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Team/Sponsor

SATURDAY ONLY - 12 Miles

Name
Benjamin Godfrey
Luke Wind
JT Sharpe
Andy Carlstead
Rich Lambert
Tommy Lorenz
Kile Niklawski
Jamie Zug
Ryan Clore
Dennis Tyson
Danny Holland

Open Men

Time
2:06:36.52
2:33:02.46
2:34:29.28
2:43:34.74
2:50:21.79
3:40:27.11
3:40:43.55

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Team/Sponsor
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Name
Tara Wind
Kerry Shumate
Nancy Rachlis
Rainey Niklawski
Angela Grant
Jordan Sharpe
Wendi Auman
Marjorie Hilbourn
Jenny Clore
Sonia Rosa
Jennifer Dunbar
Jessica Moreno
Sarah Wester
Karen Vidra-Zug
Monica Williams
Julie Walsh
Shannon Bortz

Open Women
Time
2:28:37.23
2:38:52.17
2:49:49.55
3:40:43.18
3:49:33.58
3:49:33.79
3:57:50.47
4:06:28.88
4:26:55.48
4:27:04.93
5:26:15.65
5:26:15.85
5:26:16.05
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Team/Sponsor



